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Біла Тетяна Сергіївна

Банковська Юлія Василівна

Відділення НПУ в Запорізькій області

Діючі нотаріуси

Абрамов Максим Олександрович

Контрагенты

Горлова Юлія Миколаївна

Ворожбянова Анна Анатоліївна 

Ворожбянова Людмила Миколаївна

Вержиковська Олена Петрівна

Вакуленко Світлана Олександрівна 

Буднікова Юлія Сергіївна

Дячук Ольга Миколаївна

Єдемська-Фастовець Ольга Олександрівна

Гришина Євгенія Георгіївна

Дашевська Антоніна Олексіївна 

Демидьонок Тетяна Анатоліївна

Гришин Георгій Георгійович

Гришина Варвара Іванівна

Кириченко Катерина Володимирівна

Кияниця Надія Володимирівна

Кияниця Оксана Володимирівна

Касапська Надія Олександрівна

Єсипенко Ірина Олександрівна

Железняк Ольга Іванівна

Кравченко Олена Михайлівна  

Кріль Олександр Михайлович

Коновалова Олена Вадимівна

Корнієнко Яна Станіславівна

Козиряцька Ольга Володимирівна

Компанієць Ірина Юріївна

Коновалова Анастасія Володимирівна 

Коновалова Людмила Сергіївна

Любіченковська Анастасія Євгенівна

Любіченковський Олег Олександрович

Малишев Роман Євгенович

Левченко Валентина Володимирівна

Літенко Людмила Володимирівна

Куріпко Віра Олександрівна

Остренко Алла Василівна

Носенко Лілія Віталіївна

Носенко Юлія Анатоліївна

Нечипуренко Олександр Олександрович 

Мозгіна Ольга Петрівна

Межов Андрій Вячеславович

Садовніченко Вікторія Миколаївна 

Салтан Валерія Валеріївна

Ребро Оксана Петрівна

Редька Віра Петрівна

Рій Катерина Юріївна

Пилипенко Оксана Володимирівна

Погосян Ірина Арсенівна

Подольська Ірина Миколаївна ДНК 



828,62

610,42

741,34

722,85

912,91

392,13

392,13

366,92

388,76

46,34

398,19

392,63

393,04

741,34

741,34

397,13

393,59

386,84

4 646,99

70,68

196,80

172,90

196,86

1 222,70

144,56

69,21

370,68

1 182,78

196,80

234,18

196,80

196,38

178,13

1,17

16,36

4 523,64

3 022,31

1 501,33

43 354,49

Студенцов Олександр Володимирович

Студенцова Олена Олександрівна

Спірідонова Марина Ашурівна

Сіпяков Олексій Сергійович

Свинаренко Олена Володимирівна 

Сенаторова Наталія Валеріївна

Сенченко Валерій Михайлович 

Чирва Людмила Анатоліївна

Чепкова Олена Володимирівна

Федосенко Костянтин Олегович 

Філіпова Лариса Петрівна

Тиханська Світлана Ярославівна

Тізенберг Дар'я Дмитріївна

Ярошенко Сергій Владиславович

ДНК

Бережко Світлана Михайлівна ДНК

Шаповалова Олена Георгіївна

Чорна Олена Валентинівна

Чорний Віктор Георгійович

Чудська Оксана Олегівна

Косенков Віктор Миколайович ДНК

Котькорло Вікторія Анатоліївна ДНК

Зайцева Анна Сергіївна -ДНК Завідуюча

Володіна Оксана Станіславівна ДНК

Грибачова Людмила Дмитрівна ДНК

Дзябко Микола Іванович ДНК

Євграфова Олена Миколаївна ДНК

Одиноков Сергій Володимирович ДНК

Постол Наталія Григорівна ДНК

Солопова Олена Олександрівна ДНК

Трипольська Катерина Костянтинівна-ДНК

Лайзорік Ольга Федорівна ДНК

Нестеренко Ольга Миколаївна-ДНК 

Разом розгорнуте

Сальнік Олена Юріївна ДНК ПРИПИНИЛА

Журавель Наталія Миколаївна

Припинили діяльність

Фоміна Тетяна Василівна-ДНК

Шевченко Сергій Олексійович ДНК
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